
 

COMMONWEALTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 
                       GOLD COAST - AUSTRALIA 02.09.2017 - 1 0.09.2017  

                SENIOR WOMEN 48 kg TOTAL  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

                                 SENIOR  WOMEN 53 kg TOTA L 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 351 KHUMUKCHAM Sanjita Chanu 02.01.1994 IND A 85 110 195 
2 326 MATSA Santoshi 10.03.1994 IND A 86 108 194 
3 188 TOUA Loa Dika 23.06.1984 PNG A 81 104 185 
4 288 RANAIVOSOA Marie Hanitra Roilya 14.11.1990 MRI A 82 100 182 
5 195 LEBLANC-BAZINET Rachel 10.10.1988 CAN A 77 98 175 
6 114 PATTERSON Phillipa 08.12.1984 NZL A 74 93 167 
7 298 SYDANUAR Sharifah Inani Najwa 01.01.1990 MAS A 70 95 165 
8 182 WARNAKULASURIYA Wadumesthreege C.M. 12.10.1990 SRI A 72 90 162 
9 329 LIFU Mary Kini 15.10.1994 SOL A 68 88 156 

10 73 JONES Catrin Haf 13.06.1999 WAL A 67 85 152 
11 310 BAFFOE Ruth 07.11.1994 GHA A 70 81 151 
12 131 EDGE Jessica Pauline 13.11.1986 MLT B 57 71 128 
13 179 AKUA Liebon 25.03.1998 NRU B 53 55 108 

 
SENIOR WOMEN 58 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 269 WINI Jenly Tegu 09.06.1983 SOL A 87 109 196 
2 268 YAMASAKI Erika Yuriko Iris 02.09.1987 AUS A 77 103 180 
3 223 ROUT Saraswati 10.06.1995 IND A 82 97 179 
4 112 TOOMEY Tia-Clair 22.07.1993 AUS A 75 102 177 
5 295 BOON Alethea 07.01.1984 NZL A 80 96 176 
6 41 TALJAART Johanni 19.08.1984 RSA A 78 95 173 
7 302 RAJAPAKSHA MUDIYANSELAGE Nadeeshani S.R. 19.10.1990 SRI B 66 90 156 
8 283 LENT Ketty 25.01.2001 MRI A 66 86 152 
9 145 HUGHES Jodey 22.02.1983 SCO B 66 85 151 

10 256 MOHIDEEN Umeira 27.09.1993 SRI B 63 80 143 
11 249 LANGAT Winnie Chepngeno 03.07.1988 KEN B 60 75 135 

 338 ISAIA Sikolasitika 11.07.2000 SAM B ------ ------ ------ 

 
SENIOR WOMEN 63 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 229 AGRICOLE Clementina Ciana 18.07.1988 SEY A 85 115 200 
2 28 LEE Seen 15.11.1982 AUS A 88 111 199 
3 159 GUPTA Vandna 17.12.1994 IND A 88 109 197 
4 86 TITUS Frenceay 12.01.1991 MAS A 82 103 185 
5 280 UEPA Maximina 22.09.2002 NRU B 69 95 164 
6 306 ANDERSON-HORRELL Ruth 11.04.1984 NZL A 73 90 163 
7 236 MOE ATONIO Saofaialo 08.06.2000 SAM B 68 92 160 
8 150 OKOTH Winnie 18.07.1991 KEN B 65 83 148 

 356 WATSON Bryony 27.03.1992 SCO B ------ ------ ------ 

 
SENIOR  WOMEN 69 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 284 VAIVAI Apolonia 05.02.1991 FIJ A 101 126 227 
2 232 YADAV Punam 09.07.1995 IND A 97 120 217 
3 79 DAVIES Sarah 19.08.1992 ENG A 92 120 212 
4 160 MALONE Philippa Kate 06.08.1989 AUS A 90 112 202 
5 85 MILLER Andrea Helen 13.03.1982 NZL A 89 107 196 
6 48 LABONNE Emanuella 04.09.1985 MRI A 90 103 193 
7 308 ENGELBRECHT Celestie 25.03.1988 RSA A 86 103 189 
8 203 WOOD Sammy 26.08.1987 AUS A 83 104 187 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 285 SAIKHOM Mirabi Chanu 08.08.1994 IND A 85 104 189 
2 304 TOUA Thelma Mea 30.03.1991 PNG A 68 85 153 
3 320 BOMIRIYAGE GOMAS Dinusha Hansani 30.12.1992 SRI A 63 86 149 
4 314 CALVINO Joanne Elizabeth 18.08.1980 ENG A 62 80 142 
5 282 ROBSON Kelly-Jo 13.08.1988 ENG A 62 78 140 
6 324 TOBIAS Lisa 19.12.1980 SCO B 62 78 140 
7 239 STEPHENSON Alyce 14.12.1990 AUS A 58 80 138 
8 241 MOSS Charlotte 05.09.1995 NZL A 61 74 135 



9 124 PITTMAN Faye 10.01.1983 WAL A 80 105 185 
10 209 HORSEMAN Zoe 02.12.1993 SCO B 78 99 177 
11 185 BAKAEKIRI Tiiau 28.03.1997 KIR B 75 89 164 
12 354 DANIEL Ricci Pheaulika 10.08.2002 NRU B 60 80 140 

 194 OBIERO Mercy 27.08.1978 KEN B ------ ------ ------ 

 
SENIOR WOMEN 75 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 37 HUGHES Laura 24.03.1993 WAL A 90 113 203 
2 328 SEEMA 14.09.1997 IND A 91 111 202 
3 9 ROGERS Bailey Morgan 16.03.1991 NZL A 90 109 199 
4 33 CUPID Rayen 17.09.1985 SVG B 86 100 186 
5 105 BALAGE Chathurika Priyanthi 09.09.1992 SRI A 81 103 184 
6 19 BLACK Georgina 20.12.1989 SCO A 82 96 178 
7 101 WOONTON Philippa Torea Frances 29.08.1985 COK B 74 90 164 
8 279 SUNEE Alison 20.07.1999 MRI B 70 87 157 

 
                                         
                             SENIOR  WOMEN 90 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 350 CIKAMATANA Eileen Floanna Maria 18.09.1999 FIJ A 102 141 243 
2 123 FASSINA Kaitlyn Jade Judges 17.07.1990 AUS A 105 123 228 
3 254 LAMBRECHS Tracey 27.08.1985 NZL A 95 124 219 
4 47 ACASON Deborah Esther Ainslie 20.06.1983 AUS A 97 120 217 
5 276 MD ROSLI Siti Aisyah 11.08.1995 MAS A 90 115 205 
6 162 HOWE Tayla 13.11.1996 WAL A 91 109 200 
7 197 HARRY Lorraine Henao 20.02.1996 PNG A 85 111 196 
8 191 LALCHHANHIMI 24.02.1992 IND A 86 105 191 
9 200 FIAPULE Lesila 22.10.2001 SAM A 80 95 175 

10 92 NJUE Esther Wawira 28.07.1986 KEN A 55 70 125 

 
SENIOR WOMEN +90 kg  TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 158 HUBBARD Laurel 09.02.1978 NZL A 127 146 273 
2 148 SIPAIA Iuniarra 25.06.1993 SAM A 108 142 250 
3 290 STOWERS Feagaiga 17.11.2000 SAM A 107 136 243 
4 120 CAMPBELL Emily 06.05.1994 ENG A 97 138 235 
5 95 AMOE-TARRANT Charisma 26.05.1999 NRU A 90 125 215 
6 133 HAPUTHENNE WIYANNALAGE Thimali N.B.J.H. 16.10.1999 SRI A 79 100 179 
7 117 LYNCH Manine Mato Oakirangi 12.02.1999 COK A 80 98 178 

 252 VALAYDON Shalinee 13.04.1986 MRI A ------ ------ ------ 
 11 PETERS Luisa Fatiaki Taitapu 27.06.1993 COK A ------ ------ ------ 

 
 SENIOR MEN 56 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP  SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 46 MUHAMMAD Azroy Hazalwafie 04.04.1994 MAS A  117 136 253 
2 36 JAYASOORIYA ARACHCHILAGE Chathuranga L 07.10.1988 SRI A  117 130 247 
3 147 GURURAJA 15.08.1992 IND A  107 139 246 
4 13 YODAGE Dilanka Isuru Kumara 21.04.1996 SRI A  108 135 243 
5 35 TULO Manueli 25.03.1990 FIJ A  107 135 242 
6 287 BRECHTEFLED Elson 02.03.1994 NRU A  103 130 233 
7 315 CAIN Shadrach 27.07.1999 NRU A  80 105 185 
8 60 MADANAMOOTHOO Dorian 19.04.2001 MRI A  80 98 178 

 
                      SENIOR MEN 62 kg TOTAL 

ANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 121 BARU Morea 15.04.1990 PNG A 120 162 282 
2 331 TALIB Talha 03.10.1999 PAK A 126 146 272 
3 132 MOHD NORDIN Muhammad Zaidi 14.04.1997 MAS A 115 155 270 
4 127 DON KAROLISLAGE Thilanka Wiraj Kumara P. 26.10.1993 SRI A 119 145 264 
5 141 GUINARES Ianne Ernesto Vergara 12.01.1988 NZL A 109 144 253 
6 300 QAQA Poama 12.03.1997 FIJ A 109 135 244 
7 6 CORET Marc Jonathan 13.04.1989 MRI B 105 135 240 
8 305 BE Vannara 16.02.1988 AUS A 111 128 239 
9 332 SIRAJ Haroon 22.05.1994 ENG A 103 127 230 

10 56 MOSES Ezekiel 02.07.2001 NRU B 95 120 215 
11 165 BETERO Takirua 10.01.1999 KIR B 92 115 207 
12 251 AKWEI David 29.11.2000 GHA B 82 115 197 



 207 KURUKULASOORIYAGE Anton Sudesh Peiris 03.02.1985 SRI A 115 ------ ------ 
 234 DERU Jimjang 01.10.1998 IND A 110 ------ ------ 

 
                      SENIOR MEN 69 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 246 MANSOR Mohd Hafifi 28.10.1990 MAS A 137 170 307 
2 59 IOANE Vaipava Nevo 14.04.1988 SAM A 126 170 296 
3 361 LATHER Deepak 25.03.2000 IND A 138 157 295 
4 53 DISSANAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE Indika C. D. 06.08.1989 SRI A 132 157 289 
5 3 VILLALON Vester 13.11.1991 NZL A 120 159 279 
6 312 EVANS Gareth Irfon 18.04.1986 WAL A 120 150 270 
7 286 KATOATAU Ruben 09.02.1997 KIR A 117 152 269 
8 152 FREEBURY Christopher Xavier 22.05.1989 ENG A 116 140 256 
9 210 CAFRAY Craig 31.03.1992 SCO A 112 138 250 

10 7 PANDOO Dinesh Jevin 25.02.2001 MRI B 103 133 236 
11 233 DOGUAPE Larko 05.07.2000 NRU B 102 133 235 

 93 LBASIA Anthony 30.08.1989 KEN B 105 ------ ------ 

                   SENIOR MEN 77 kg TOTAL 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 154 SIVALINGAM Sathish Kumar 23.06.1992 IND A 148 172 320 
2 107 RAHIM Abd Mubin 06.01.1991 MAS A 140 170 310 
3 271 ETOUNDI Francois 06.10.1984 AUS A 137 169 306 
4 8 TABAROUA Taretiita Baraniko 29.11.1994 KIR A 130 173 303 
5 161 VIDANAGE Chinthana Geetal Vidanage 31.12.1981 SRI A 132 169 301 
6 199 VACHON Nicolas 05.07.1996 CAN B 128 172 300 
7 118 LARK Leo Wing Thai 13.05.1996 AUS B 130 163 293 
8 264 UDIA Toua 12.07.1992 PNG A 125 167 292 
9 244 McTAGGART Cameron 30.09.1997 NZL A 133 158 291 

10 138 OLIVER Jack Simon 04.01.1991 ENG A 131 160 291 
11 39 FORDE Romario Anderson 10.12.1996 BAR B 115 165 280 
12 169 CREE Dale 10.01.1992 SCO B 122 150 272 
13 296 LUKOSE Webstar Ndoli 19.05.1989 KEN B 120 151 271 
14 259 ALIKLIK Ika 16.09.1985 NRU B 118 148 266 
15 341 MADANAMOOTHOO Jack Anthony 13.01.1999 MRI B 118 146 264 
16 110 CAIN Isaiah 02.12.1996 NRU B 105 140 245 

 1 VALIQUETTE Francois 08.12.1995 CAN A ------ ------ ------ 

 
                   SENIOR MEN 85 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 61 RAGALA Venkat Rahul 16.03.1997 IND A 156 195 351 
2 211 OPELOGE Don 13.05.1999 SAM A 146 186 332 
3 189 BELLEMARRE Alex 22.06.1998 CAN A 144 168 312 
4 2 PATTERSON Richard 30.04.1983 NZL A 140 166 306 
5 18 ELESIN Boris 02.09.1995 AUS A 140 160 300 
6 318 RAINIBOGI Taniela Tuisuva 19.04.1998 FIJ A 135 163 298 
7 113 AMOAH Christian 25.07.1999 GHA A 135 162 297 
8 218 WEIBEIYA Tom-Jaye 03.03.1989 NRU B 125 165 290 
9 10 COLLIER Alex 29.03.1994 ENG A 132 150 282 

10 219 REHMAN Abdur 20.06.1998 PAK C 120 157 277 
11 80 BEST Brien Anderson 03.04.1996 BAR C 123 153 276 
12 313 MICALLEF Kyle Sean 08.01.1987 MLT B 121 152 273 
13 323 CHEAH En Wei John 18.03.1991 SGP B 120 145 265 
14 235 APPLEWHAITE Altmark Sir Henry 12.06.1994 BAR C 110 153 263 
15 352 AROMO Maurice Oduor 22.10.1988 KEN C 110 130 240 
16 237 NG Choon Yeow 24.09.1993 SGP C 97 130 227 

 87 MISANGYI Harry 10.09.1997 WAL A 123 ------ ------ 

 
                SENIOR MEN 94 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 67 KARI Steven 13.05.1993 PNG A 152 200 352 
2 72 LEUO Siaosi 26.10.1992 SAM A 150 191 341 
3 75 THAKUR Vikas 14.11.1993 IND A 150 190 340 
4 292 PETELO Koriata 13.09.1991 SAM A 146 187 333 
5 190 RIBOUEM Simplice 05.12.1982 AUS A 145 182 327 
6 247 OSEI Forrester Christopher 12.09.1989 GHA A 140 175 315 
7 347 WILSON Scott 12.09.1992 SCO A 143 170 313 
8 26 KENNEDY Samuel John 28.11.1990 AUS A 139 168 307 
9 265 PETERS Shanaka Madusanka 10.10.1991 SRI A 130 170 300 

10 168 SEKONE-FRASER Douglas 12.09.1991 NZL A 130 166 296 
11 49 OMONDI James 31.10.1986 KEN B 117 145 262 
12 183 PULLEN Zeke 02.11.1994 NIU B 95 121 216 



 
              SENIOR MEN 105 kg  TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 16 PARDEEP Singh 04.01.1995 IND A 147 195 342 
2 358 MAO Sanele 09.09.1985 SAM A 146 195 341 
3 180 BARREDO Ridge Nathan Richard 06.10.1995 AUS B 143 188 331 
4 333 LOUIS Elisha 23.10.1992 MAS B 150 175 325 
5 167 OSARFO Richmond 14.12.1999 GHA B 140 180 320 
6 213 GRGUREVIC Zac Adam 20.02.1991 AUS A 140 175 315 
7 230 MCKNEE Ivorn Preston 14.05.1981 BAR A 140 170 310 
8 69 SAKKAS Jordan 25.04.1999 WAL B 135 175 310 
9 257 COURTNEY Zachary 12.04.1994 SCO B 140 163 303 

10 321 AVIMEDILLE GEDARA Saman Abeywickrama 18.05.1988 SRI B 127 165 292 
11 109 LANGI Sateki 06.04.1989 TGA B 115 150 265 

 343 POMELILE Sio Talakai 10.10.1993 NZL A 140 ------ ------ 
 342 SULLIVAN Michael 11.02.1994 RSA B 120 ------ ------ 
 20 JONES Richard 04.10.1986 NZL A ------ ------ ------ 

 
                                       SENIOR MEN +105 kg  TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 130 LUI Lauititi 04.12.1995 SAM A 173 222 395 
2 128 BUTT Nooh Dastgir 03.02.1998 PAK A 167 222 389 
3 135 GURDEEP Singh 01.10.1995 IND A 171 200 371 
4 103 BUTT Abdullah 05.05.1996 PAK A 163 205 368 
5 266 HANNA John 08.08.1983 ENG A 150 188 338 
6 136 WATSON Benjamin Mathieu 20.03.1990 ENG A 153 184 337 
7 253 TUITUPOU Aisake 01.09.1994 NZL A 143 190 333 
8 270 OPELOGE Tovia 27.03.1990 SAM A 146 186 332 
9 151 DETENAMO Itte 22.09.1986 NRU A 150 180 330 

  
        WOMEN'S TOP 20 – SINCLAIR POINTS 

 RANK NAME NAT B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT 
1 SAIKHOM Mirabi Chanu 08.08.1994 IND 47.87 189 300.2263 
2 KHUMUKCHAM Sanjita Chanu 02.01.1994 IND 52.44 195 288.9495 
3 MATSA Santoshi 10.03.1994 IND 52.24 194 288.2739 
4 VAIVAI Apolonia 05.02.1991 FIJ 68.89 227 282.5684 
5 CIKAMATANA Eileen Floanna Maria 18.09.1999 FIJ 81.13 243 279.1784 
6 DAVIES Sarah 19.08.1992 ENG 63.66 212 276.1051 
7 HUBBARD Laurel 09.02.1978 NZL 133.43 273 274.8566 
8 TOUA Loa Dika 23.06.1984 PNG 52.95 185 272.2060 
9 WINI Jenly Tegu 09.06.1983 SOL 57.60 196 271.9725 

10 YADAV Punam 09.07.1995 IND 68.84 217 270.2276 
11 RANAIVOSOA Marie Hanitra Roilya 14.11.1990 MRI 52.68 182 268.7887 
12 AGRICOLE Clementina Ciana 18.07.1988 SEY 62.30 200 263.9134 
13 LEE Seen 15.11.1982 AUS 62.71 199 261.5415 
14 GUPTA Vandna 17.12.1994 IND 62.79 197 258.7119 
15 LEBLANC-BAZINET Rachel 10.10.1988 CAN 52.90 175 257.6687 
16 MALONE Philippa Kate 06.08.1989 AUS 66.38 202 256.7157 
17 SIPAIA Iuniarra 25.06.1993 SAM 125.00 250 253.6502 
18 FASSINA Kaitlyn Jade Judges 17.07.1990 AUS 89.12 228 252.2227 
19 STOWERS Feagaiga 17.11.2000 SAM 114.31 243 250.3433 
20 YAMASAKI Erika Yuriko Iris 02.09.1987 AUS 57.66 180 249.5972 

 
                               MEN'S TOP 20 - SINCLAI R POINTS 

 RANK NAME NAT B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT 
1 RAGALA Venkat Rahul 16.03.1997 IND 84.77 351 417.2721 
2 MANSOR Mohd Hafifi 28.10.1990 MAS 68.96 307 408.2279 
3 LUI Lauititi 04.12.1995 SAM 138.65 395 402.2335 
4 BARU Morea 15.04.1990 PNG 61.96 282 401.7914 
5 KARI Steven 13.05.1993 PNG 93.47 352 400.7201 
6 IOANE Vaipava Nevo 14.04.1988 SAM 67.11 296 400.2824 
7 SIVALINGAM Sathish Kumar 23.06.1992 IND 76.98 320 399.4649 
8 OPELOGE Don 13.05.1999 SAM 83.96 332 396.5020 
9 LATHER Deepak 25.03.2000 IND 68.59 295 393.5645 

10 BUTT Nooh Dastgir 03.02.1998 PAK 149.95 389 392.1593 



11 LEUO Siaosi 26.10.1992 SAM 91.91 341 390.9317 
12 MUHAMMAD Azroy Hazalwafie 04.04.1994 MAS 55.86 253 388.1541 
13 TALIB Talha 03.10.1999 PAK 61.96 272 387.5435 
14 RAHIM Abd Mubin 06.01.1991 MAS 76.88 310 387.2527 
15 THAKUR Vikas 14.11.1993 IND 93.56 340 386.9061 
16 MOHD NORDIN Muhammad Zaidi 14.04.1997 MAS 61.94 270 384.7784 
17 DISSANAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE Indika 

C. D. 
06.08.1989 SRI 69.00 289 384.1568 

18 ETOUNDI Francois 06.10.1984 AUS 76.67 306 382.8210 
19 BUTT Abdullah 05.05.1996 PAK 126.66 368 381.0105 
20 PETELO Koriata 13.09.1991 SAM 92.43 333 380.8553 

           COMMONWEALTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 
              JUNIOR  WOMEN 48 kg TOTAL 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 15 DALABEHERA Jhilli 03.02.1999 IND A 67 87 154 
2 57 PICKRELL Stephanie 21.02.2000 AUS B 53 72 125 

 
 JUNIOR  WOMEN 53 kg TOTAL 

 
ANK 

LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 345 MEITRAM Purnima Chanu 04.05.1998 IND A 70 90 160 
2 73 JONES Catrin Haf 13.06.1999 WAL A 67 85 152 
3 25 PATIL Ananya Vijay 14.01.2001 IND A 66 80 146 
4 65 WARWICK Michaela 20.03.1998 AUS A 66 76 142 
5 129 POWER Maddison 07.07.2003 AUS B 53 66 119 
6 179 AKUA Liebon 25.03.1998 NRU B 53 55 108 

  
 JUNIOR  WOMEN 58 kg TOTAL 

 
RANK 

LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 155 DEEXITHA Erra 25.09.1997 IND A 73 94 167 
2 283 LENT Ketty 25.01.2001 MRI A 66 86 152 
3 309 McLELLAN Beth 01.02.1997 SCO B 63 75 138 

 338 ISAIA Sikolasitika 11.07.2000 SAM B ------ ------ ------ 

 
JUNIOR WOMEN 63 kg TOTAL 

 
RANK 

LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 170 CHAMOUN Sabah 09.07.2000 AUS A 78 98 176 
2 280 UEPA Maximina 22.09.2002 NRU B 69 95 164 
3 137 POTSHANGBAM Umeshwori Devi 28.07.2002 IND A 72 89 161 
4 236 MOE ATONIO Saofaialo 08.06.2000 SAM B 68 92 160 

  
                              JUNIOR  WOMEN 69 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 359 SERAM Nirupama Devi 05.10.2000 IND B 77 101 178 
2 32 WU Madeline Rose Li Yuen 11.05.1998 AUS B 75 95 170 
3 273 LOHAN Olivia 07.04.1998 AUS B 77 90 167 
4 185 BAKAEKIRI Tiiau 28.03.1997 KIR B 75 89 164 
5 354 DANIEL Ricci Pheaulika 10.08.2002 NRU B 60 80 140 

 
JUNIOR  WOMEN 75 kg TOTAL 

1 328 SEEMA 14.09.1997 IND A 91 111 202 
2 38 ANDREWS-NAHU Kanah Shenelle 01.12.2001 NZL A 86 105 191 
3 279 SUNEE Alison 20.07.1999 MRI B 70 87 157 

 
JUNIOR  WOMEN 90 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 350 CIKAMATANA Eileen Floanna Maria 18.09.1999 FIJ A 102 141 243 
2 200 FIAPULE Lesila 22.10.2001 SAM A 80 95 175 

 



JUNIOR  WOMEN +90 kg TOTAL 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 290 STOWERS Feagaiga 17.11.2000 SAM A 107 136 243 
2 97 PANDEY Purnima 16.10.1999 IND A 94 121 215 
3 95 AMOE-TARRANT Charisma 26.05.1999 NRU A 90 125 215 
4 133 HAPUTHENNE WIYANNALAGE Thimali N.B.J.H. 16.10.1999 SRI A 79 100 179 
5 117 LYNCH Manine Mato Oakirangi 12.02.1999 COK A 80 98 178 
6 291 DUNNE Bronwyn 26.08.2003 AUS A 62 84 146 

 
JUNIOR  MEN 56 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 215 LALRINNUNGA Jeremy 26.10.2002 IND A 109 131 240 
2 315 CAIN Shadrach 27.07.1999 NRU A 80 105 185 
3 60 MADANAMOOTHOO Dorian 19.04.2001 MRI A 80 98 178 

 
JUNIOR  MEN 62 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 331 TALIB Talha 03.10.1999 PAK A 126 146 272 
2 76 MUTHUPANDI Raja 12.01.2000 IND A 110 150 260 
3 300 QAQA Poama 12.03.1997 FIJ A 109 135 244 
4 94 ADAM Hamish Theodoros Mackenzie 13.03.1997 AUS B 100 122 222 
5 56 MOSES Ezekiel 02.07.2001 NRU B 95 120 215 
6 165 BETERO Takirua 10.01.1999 KIR B 92 115 207 
7 251 AKWEI David 29.11.2000 GHA B 82 115 197 
8 212 SCOTTY Brocka 25.07.1999 NRU B 80 110 190 

 
JUNIOR  MEN 69 kg TOTAL 

 
RANK 

LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 361 LATHER Deepak 25.03.2000 IND A 138 157 295 
2 286 KATOATAU Ruben 09.02.1997 KIR A 117 152 269 
3 7 PANDOO Dinesh Jevin 25.02.2001 MRI B 103 133 236 
4 233 DOGUAPE Larko 05.07.2000 NRU B 102 133 235 
5 272 DONGOBIR Ramoun 28.02.1997 NRU B 103 121 224 

 
JUNIOR  MEN 77 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 171 SINGH Ajay 17.04.1997 IND A 140 170 310 
2 244 McTAGGART Cameron 30.09.1997 NZL A 133 158 291 
3 198 DiFABIO Nick 28.08.1997 AUS B 117 148 265 
4 341 MADANAMOOTHOO Jack Anthony 13.01.1999 MRI B 118 146 264 
5 91 LAI Christopher 01.07.1998 AUS C 105 144 249 
6 325 MENKE Petrillo 16.07.1998 NRU C 102 143 245 

 
JUNIOR  MEN 85 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 61 RAGALA Venkat Rahul 16.03.1997 IND A 156 195 351 
2 211 OPELOGE Don 13.05.1999 SAM A 146 186 332 
3 189 BELLEMARRE Alex 22.06.1998 CAN A 144 168 312 
4 318 RAINIBOGI Taniela Tuisuva 19.04.1998 FIJ A 135 163 298 
5 113 AMOAH Christian 25.07.1999 GHA A 135 162 297 
6 219 REHMAN Abdur 20.06.1998 PAK C 120 157 277 
7 156 WARD Benjamin Harry 26.09.2000 AUS B 125 148 273 
8 99 SAXBY Liam Christopher 23.01.1997 AUS B 117 142 259 
9 100 COOK Marcincy 16.04.2002 NRU C 100 125 225 

 87 MISANGYI Harry 10.09.1997 WAL A 123 ------ ------ 

 
JUNIOR  MEN 94 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 278 TABA Kojum 18.06.1997 IND A 140 177 317 
2 157 NANAI LIVI Maeu 29.01.1999 SAM A 131 161 292 
3 362 SIRIPATHUL DEWAGE Isuru Upeka Senadeera 18.03.1998 SRI B 130 155 285 
4 143 WHELAN Thomas 02.12.1998 SCO B 120 145 265 
5 277 REYNOLDS Matt 21.07.1997 AUS B 117 142 259 

 186 TAYLOR Vernon Leslie 12.08.1998 NZL A 136 ------ ------ 

 



JUNIOR  MEN 105 kg TOTAL 
 
RANK 

LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 14 LOVEPREET Singh 06.09.1997 IND A 150 175 325 
2 167 OSARFO Richmond 14.12.1999 GHA B 140 180 320 
3 69 SAKKAS Jordan 25.04.1999 WAL B 135 175 310 
4 297 MIFSUD Kieran 26.06.1999 MLT B 130 170 300 
5 319 MAXWELL Edward Peter 18.05.1997 AUS B 126 155 281 
6 340 DINGLE Lawson 04.08.1997 AUS B 120 145 265 

  
 JUNIOR  MEN +105 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 128 BUTT Nooh Dastgir 03.02.1998 PAK A 167 222 389 
2 226 SETEFANO Joachim Tuigamala Ofisa 18.07.1998 NZL A 145 170 315 
3 299 SANDHU Tejpal Singh 25.12.1998 IND A 135 178 313 
4 357 FAAMAUSILIFALA Malachi 08.08.2001 SAM A 101 132 233 

  
               JUNIOR WOMEN'S TOP 20 - SINCLAIR POINTS 

 RANK NAME NAT B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT 
1 CIKAMATANA Eileen Floanna Maria 18.09.1999 FIJ 81.13 243 279.1784 
2 STOWERS Feagaiga 17.11.2000 SAM 114.31 243 250.3433 
3 DALABEHERA Jhilli 03.02.1999 IND 47.47 154 246.2693 
4 SEEMA 14.09.1997 IND 74.14 202 242.0099 
5 PANDEY Purnima 16.10.1999 IND 90.21 215 236.7840 
6 MEITRAM Purnima Chanu 04.05.1998 IND 52.83 160 235.8094 
7 DEEXITHA Erra 25.09.1997 IND 57.85 167 231.0640 
8 CHAMOUN Sabah 09.07.2000 AUS 62.85 176 230.9991 
9 JONES Catrin Haf 13.06.1999 WAL 51.25 152 229.0878 

10 ANDREWS-NAHU Kanah Shenelle 01.12.2001 NZL 74.11 191 228.8771 
11 SERAM Nirupama Devi 05.10.2000 IND 68.43 178 222.3888 
12 AMOE-TARRANT Charisma 26.05.1999 NRU 120.32 215 219.4202 
13 UEPA Maximina 22.09.2002 NRU 62.40 164 216.1960 
14 PATIL Ananya Vijay 14.01.2001 IND 52.70 146 215.5621 
15 WU Madeline Rose Li Yuen 11.05.1998 AUS 67.42 170 214.1556 
16 WARWICK Michaela 20.03.1998 AUS 51.35 142 213.7050 
17 POTSHANGBAM Umeshwori Devi 28.07.2002 IND 62.20 161 212.6602 
18 MOE ATONIO Saofaialo 08.06.2000 SAM 61.73 160 212.3324 
19 LENT Ketty 25.01.2001 MRI 57.57 152 210.9908 
20 LOHAN Olivia 07.04.1998 AUS 68.77 167 208.0789 

JUNIOR MEN'S TOP 20 – SINCLAIR POINTS 
 RANK NAME NAT B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT 

1 RAGALA Venkat Rahul 16.03.1997 IND 84.77 351 417.2721 
2 OPELOGE Don 13.05.1999 SAM 83.96 332 396.5020 
3 LATHER Deepak 25.03.2000 IND 68.59 295 393.5645 
4 BUTT Nooh Dastgir 03.02.1998 PAK 149.95 389 392.1593 
5 TALIB Talha 03.10.1999 PAK 61.96 272 387.5435 
6 SINGH Ajay 17.04.1997 IND 76.88 310 387.2527 
7 BELLEMARRE Alex 22.06.1998 CAN 81.55 312 377.9840 
8 TABA Kojum 18.06.1997 IND 87.60 317 371.1467 
9 MUTHUPANDI Raja 12.01.2000 IND 61.81 260 371.0578 

10 LALRINNUNGA Jeremy 26.10.2002 IND 55.70 240 369.0010 
11 McTAGGART Cameron 30.09.1997 NZL 76.63 291 364.1581 
12 OSARFO Richmond 14.12.1999 GHA 96.89 320 359.0951 
13 KATOATAU Ruben 09.02.1997 KIR 68.64 269 358.7171 
14 RAINIBOGI Taniela Tuisuva 19.04.1998 FIJ 84.25 298 355.3072 
15 LOVEPREET Singh 06.09.1997 IND 104.61 325 354.6967 
16 AMOAH Christian 25.07.1999 GHA 84.37 297 353.8736 
17 QAQA Poama 12.03.1997 FIJ 61.68 244 348.7241 
18 NANAI LIVI Maeu 29.01.1999 SAM 88.27 292 340.7027 
19 SAKKAS Jordan 25.04.1999 WAL 104.02 310 338.9770 
20 DiFABIO Nick 28.08.1997 AUS 76.66 265 331.5513 

 
 



                   COMMONWEALTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 
          YOUTH  WOMEN 44 kg TOTAL 

 
RANK 

LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 303 KONSAM Ormila Devi 20.03.2002 IND A 57 76 133 
2 122 DEIYE Charlei 26.09.2003 NRU A 35 48 83 

              
            YOUTH  WOMEN 48 kg TOTAL 

 
RANK 

LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 77 SOREN Sneha 02.05.2001 IND A 60 78 138 
2 57 PICKRELL Stephanie 21.02.2000 AUS B 53 72 125 
3 307 CAIN Syisha 20.08.2003 NRU B 53 62 115 

 
          YOUTH  WOMEN 53 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 25 PATIL Ananya Vijay 14.01.2001 IND A 66 80 146 
2 129 POWER Maddison 07.07.2003 AUS B 53 66 119 
3 172 McKIBBIN Emily 17.10.2000 SCO B 48 62 110 
4 355 STEPHEN Maranda-Rose 26.07.2003 NRU B 48 60 108 

 
       YOUTH  WOMEN 58 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 283 LENT Ketty 25.01.2001 MRI A 66 86 152 
2 89 MANE Trupti Sanjay 20.09.2001 IND B 65 83 148 
3 178 MORROGH BERNARD Rowan Annie 15.09.2000 SCO B 62 82 144 
4 149 ABOUKE Nancy Genzel 05.07.2003 NRU B 63 78 141 
5 327 HAMPTON Stella 09.02.2000 NZL B 61 75 136 
6 231 CLOHESY Kalah 27.12.2000 AUS B 53 78 131 
7 17 MASSI Olivia 22.12.2001 AUS B 51 65 116 

 338 ISAIA Sikolasitika 11.07.2000 SAM B ------ ------ ------ 

 
       YOUTH WOMEN 63 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 170 CHAMOUN Sabah 09.07.2000 AUS A 78 98 176 
2 280 UEPA Maximina 22.09.2002 NRU B 69 95 164 
3 137 POTSHANGBAM Umeshwori Devi 28.07.2002 IND A 72 89 161 
4 236 MOE ATONIO Saofaialo 08.06.2000 SAM B 68 92 160 
5 102 WRIGHT Samara 26.08.2001 NZL B 64 79 143 
6 192 EVANS Alana 24.10.2003 AUS B 58 70 128 

 
   YOUTH WOMEN 69 kg TOTAL 

ANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 353 KALE Nikeeta Valmik 22.07.2000 IND B 73 90 163 
2 44 GWYN Piper 28.10.2000 NZL B 63 91 154 
3 224 AGIR Jayla Jojay 11.02.2003 NRU B 60 84 144 
4 289 HOGAN Jarian 08.08.2002 AUS B 60 83 143 
5 354 DANIEL Ricci Pheaulika 10.08.2002 NRU B 60 80 140 

 
   YOUTH WOMEN 75 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 38 ANDREWS-NAHU Kanah Shenelle 01.12.2001 NZL A 86 105 191 
2 125 ARAMBAM Anju Devi 18.07.2001 IND B 73 94 167 
3 51 TAVANANUA Makare 22.11.2000 NZL B 65 85 150 
4 27 DETENAMO Roviel 16.09.2003 NRU B 64 81 145 

 
YOUTH  WOMEN +75 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 290 STOWERS Feagaiga 17.11.2000 SAM A 107 136 243 
2 200 FIAPULE Lesila 22.10.2001 SAM A 80 95 175 
3 291 DUNNE Bronwyn 26.08.2003 AUS A 62 84 146 

 
 



YOUTH  MEN 56 kg TOTAL 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 215 LALRINNUNGA Jeremy 26.10.2002 IND A 109 131 240 
2 248 ZAKHUMA 01.04.2001 IND A 95 120 215 
3 60 MADANAMOOTHOO Dorian 19.04.2001 MRI A 80 98 178 

 
YOUTH  MEN 62 kg TOTAL 

 
RANK 

LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 76 MUTHUPANDI Raja 12.01.2000 IND A 110 150 260 
2 56 MOSES Ezekiel 02.07.2001 NRU B 95 120 215 
3 251 AKWEI David 29.11.2000 GHA B 82 115 197 
4 181 EICHMANN Matthew 12.09.2000 AUS B 84 104 188 
5 317 DAVIS Kaia 28.03.2004 NIU B 55 75 130 

 
YOUTH  MEN 69 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 361 LATHER Deepak 25.03.2000 IND A 138 157 295 
2 7 PANDOO Dinesh Jevin 25.02.2001 MRI B 103 133 236 
3 233 DOGUAPE Larko 05.07.2000 NRU B 102 133 235 
4 45 LIM Tristan 09.07.2000 SGP B 85 100 185 

 4 DAMCHES Matthew 28.09.2000 AUS B ------ ------ ------ 

 
YOUTH  MEN 77 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 301 RAGALA Varun 08.04.2000 IND B 124 145 269 
2 115 EPTON Jason Paul 03.07.2000 SCO B 120 145 265 
3 140 POONIA Abhishek 15.12.2000 IND B 113 143 256 
4 64 LAWGUN Isaac 16.05.2000 NZL C 105 133 238 
5 250 SAXTON William 21.08.2001 AUS C 101 115 216 
6 281 CATLOW-ELLIOTT Ethan 24.07.2000 AUS C 92 112 204 

 
YOUTH  MEN 85 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 156 WARD Benjamin Harry 26.09.2000 AUS B 125 148 273 
2 84 MILLHOUSE Zachary Heath 19.05.2000 AUS C 119 146 265 
3 100 COOK Marcincy 16.04.2002 NRU C 100 125 225 
4 42 FARMILOE Alexander 26.01.2000 NZL C 94 120 214 

 
YOUTH  MEN 94 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 336 RICHARDSON Danny 23.02.2000 SCO B 109 140 249 
2 54 DOWNES John 31.05.2001 AUS B 110 135 245 
3 344 SMIDT Adam 22.01.2000 AUS B 102 130 232 

 
YOUTH  MEN +94 kg TOTAL 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1 83 KUMEROA Benet 25.06.2000 NZL A 137 170 307 
2 357 FAAMAUSILIFALA Malachi 08.08.2001 SAM A 101 132 233 



 
 

    YOUTH WOMEN'S TOP 20  - SINCLAIR POINTS 
 RANK NAME NAT B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT 

1 STOWERS Feagaiga 17.11.2000 SAM 114.31 243 250.3433 
2 CHAMOUN Sabah 09.07.2000 AUS 62.85 176 230.9991 
3 ANDREWS-NAHU Kanah Shenelle 01.12.2001 NZL 74.11 191 228.8771 
4 KONSAM Ormila Devi 20.03.2002 IND 43.58 133 228.2988 
5 SOREN Sneha 02.05.2001 IND 47.86 138 219.2492 
6 UEPA Maximina 22.09.2002 NRU 62.40 164 216.1960 
7 PATIL Ananya Vijay 14.01.2001 IND 52.70 146 215.5621 
8 POTSHANGBAM Umeshwori Devi 28.07.2002 IND 62.20 161 212.6602 
9 MOE ATONIO Saofaialo 08.06.2000 SAM 61.73 160 212.3324 

10 KALE Nikeeta Valmik 22.07.2000 IND 63.99 163 211.6331 
11 LENT Ketty 25.01.2001 MRI 57.57 152 210.9908 
12 MANE Trupti Sanjay 20.09.2001 IND 57.44 148 205.7493 
13 MORROGH BERNARD Rowan Annie 15.09.2000 SCO 55.87 144 203.9916 
14 ARAMBAM Anju Devi 18.07.2001 IND 74.28 167 199.8906 
15 PICKRELL Stephanie 21.02.2000 AUS 47.54 125 199.6588 
16 ABOUKE Nancy Genzel 05.07.2003 NRU 56.94 141 197.1740 
17 FIAPULE Lesila 22.10.2001 SAM 88.87 175 193.7942 
18 WRIGHT Samara 26.08.2001 NZL 59.76 143 193.6999 
19 GWYN Piper 28.10.2000 NZL 68.91 154 191.6680 
20 HAMPTON Stella 09.02.2000 NZL 56.48 136 191.2314 

 
  
  

YOUTH MEN'S TOP 20 – SINCLAIR POINTS 
  RANK NAME NAT B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT 
1 LATHER Deepak 25.03.2000 IND 68.59 295 393.5645 
2 MUTHUPANDI Raja 12.01.2000 IND 61.81 260 371.0578 
3 LALRINNUNGA Jeremy 26.10.2002 IND 55.70 240 369.0010 
4 RAGALA Varun 08.04.2000 IND 69.28 269 356.6916 
5 POONIA Abhishek 15.12.2000 IND 72.14 256 331.3957 
6 ZAKHUMA 01.04.2001 IND 55.54 215 331.2779 
7 EPTON Jason Paul 03.07.2000 SCO 76.97 265 330.8300 
8 WARD Benjamin Harry 26.09.2000 AUS 84.52 273 325.0018 
9 KUMEROA Benet 25.06.2000 NZL 118.38 307 322.9467 
10 MILLHOUSE Zachary Heath 19.05.2000 AUS 84.15 265 316.1412 
11 DOGUAPE Larko 05.07.2000 NRU 67.73 235 315.9708 
12 PANDOO Dinesh Jevin 25.02.2001 MRI 68.94 236 313.8724 
13 MOSES Ezekiel 02.07.2001 NRU 61.34 215 308.4427 
14 LAWGUN Isaac 16.05.2000 NZL 73.82 238 304.0559 
15 RICHARDSON Danny 23.02.2000 SCO 86.44 249 293.3178 
16 AKWEI David 29.11.2000 GHA 61.58 197 281.8642 
17 DOWNES John 31.05.2001 AUS 93.41 245 278.9840 
18 MADANAMOOTHOO Dorian 19.04.2001 MRI 55.23 178 275.4262 
19 SAXTON William 21.08.2001 AUS 77.00 216 269.6011 
20 COOK Marcincy 16.04.2002 NRU 83.58 225 269.3031 

 
 
 

 


